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Age Tachypnoea

≥ 60

≥ 50

≥ 40

< 1 y

1-2 y

3-4 y

50-59

40-49

35-39

Severe Moderate

Tachycardia

≥ 160

≥ 150

≥ 140

150-159

140-149

130-139

Severe Moderate

Low risk of sepsis. If concerned, reassess within 6h. 
Use standard protocols, review if deteriorates

	

Pneumonia/ likely chest source	

Meningitis/ encephalitis	

Urinary Tract Infection	

Abdominal pain, drawing legs up, or distension	

Acquired bacteraemia (e.g. Group B Strep)	

Other (specify: ...............................................)	

	

	 	

	 	

Tick

	

Looks very ill to health professional 	

Weak, high pitched or continuous cry	

Grunting respiration or apnoeic episodes	

SpO2 < 90%/ new need for oxygen	

Severe tachypnoea (see table)	

Severe tachycardia (see table)/ bradycardia < 60	

No wet nappies/ not passed urine in last 18 h 	

Non-blanching rash or mottled/ ashen/ cyanotic	

Temperature < 36ºC 	

If under 3 months, temperature > 38ºC	

	

Tick

	
Reduced activity/ very sleepy/ abnormal behaviour	
Moderate tachypnoea (see table)	
SpO2 <91% OR nasal flaring	
Moderate tachycardia (see table)	
Capillary refill ≥3 seconds	
Reduced urine output (< 1ml/kg/h if catheterised)	
Pale or flushed	
Leg pain or cold extremities	
Immunocompromised	

Tick

Patient details (affix label):

	         YES                              NO 

Red Flag Sepsis!!
Start Sepsis 6 pathway NOW 

	 	

	 	

InitialsTime complete

Clinician to make antimicrobial  
prescribing decision within 3h 	 	

If senior clinician happy, may discharge  
with appropriate safety netting	 	

InitialsTime complete

Staff member completing form:

Date (DD/MM/YY):

Name (print):

Designation:

Signature:

InitialsDischarged?
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Time complete

Initials

3. Give IV/IO antibiotics
According to Trust protocol- basic guideline below
Consider allergies prior to administration

Time complete

Initials

2. Obtain IV/IO access, take bloods
Blood cultures, blood glucose, lactate, FBC, U&Es
Lumbar puncture if clinically indicated

                      

Time zero Initials
Consultant/ paed unit informed?  

(tick)
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